
 

Director (Projects) 

Chennai Metro Rail Limited  

 

CHENNAI METRO RAIL LIMITED 
CHENNAI 600107, INDIA 

NIT No.  CMRL/CON/ZT-02/RT-02/2017 

Tender No.  CMRL/CON/ ZT-02/RT-02/2017 
 

CMRL invites sealed Open Tender under two cover (Technical & Financial) system from reputed agencies for the 
works as detailed below: 

  1 Name of work Tender No.  CMRL/CON/ZT-02/RT-01/2017 
“Tender for Civil Maintenance and Miscellaneous works at all Metro 
stations and Depot of CMRL. 

2 Tender Security Amount (EMD) INR 7,20,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Twenty Thousand only). 

3 Tender validity 120 Days from Date of Submission of works 

4 Validity of Tender Security Amount 28 Days beyond Tender validity period (148 days) 

5 Duration of Contract    540 days 

6 Tender Documents on sale From  07.08.2017  to  07.09.2017 Between (10.00 Hrs to 17.30 Hrs) 
on working days 

7 Cost of Tender Documents     (Non-
refundable) 

1. The Tender documents can be downloaded from the internet, if so 
desired (see below for website details).  There will be a non-
refundable Tender submission fee of Rs.16,000/-(Rupees sixteen  
thousand only) including GST in the form of Demand Draft in 
favour of Chennai Metro Rail Limited payable at Chennai to be 
submitted along with bid. 

2. A hard copy of the complete tender documents is available on 
payment of non-refundable fee of  Rs.20,000/-(Rupees twenty  
thousand only) including GST from CMRL office in the form of  
Demand Draft  in favour of Chennai Metro Rail Limited payable 
at Chennai. 

8 Pre-bid Meeting 17.08.2017 at 11:00 hours in the CMRL Conference Room 
Address: 
Chennai Metro Rail Limited, Administrative Building, CMRL Depot, 
Poonamallee High Road, Koyambedu, Chennai 600 107 
Tel No.044-2379 2000, Email id: mec.cmrl@tn.gov.in  

9 Last date of seeking clarification 19.08.2017 (Upto 14:00 hrs) 

10 Last Date of issuing addendum  24.08.2017 

11 Date and Time of submission of 
Tender 

08.09.2017 up to 14:00 hrs at office of the DGM/CE, CMRL,  
Address as mentioned in item No.8 above 

12 Date and Time of opening of Tender 
(At the place of submission) 

08.09.2017 at 14:30 hrs 

13 Authority and place of purchase of 
Tender Documents  

DGM/CE, CMRL, Address as mentioned in item No.8 above 

14 Bidders barred from bidding for this 
work 

Those who are single or JV under suspension, debarred, backlisted by 
GOI, GOTN,PSU’s, Metro Rail Corporations, CMRL or whose 
contracts were terminated as on date of submissions of bid are 
ineligible to apply for this tender work. 

15 Website from which Tender 
Documents and any additional 
information can be downloaded 

www.chennaimetrorail.org 
 

mailto:mec.cmrl@tn.gov.in
http://www.chennaimetrorail.org/

